Having examined the drawings, specifications, conditions and schedule of quantities prepared by the Bank, and 
satisfying ourselves as to the location of the site and working conditions, I/We hereby offer to execute the above 
works at the respective rates which I/We have quoted for the items in the Schedule of Quantities. 

I/We herewith deposit Rs.33,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Thousand only) by demand draft payable at Chennai 
and drawn in favour of UCO Bank as Earnest Money Deposit for the due execution of the works at my/our 
tendered rates, together with any variations should the work be awarded to me/us. 

In the event of this tender being accepted, I/We agree to enter into and execute the necessary contract required 
by you.  I/We do hereby bind myself/ourselves to forfeit the aforesaid Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.33,000/-  
(Rupees Thirty Three Thousand  only)   in the event of our refusal or delay in signing the Contract Agreement.  
I/We further agree to complete the work within the stipulated time specified in the Appendix to General Conditions 
of Contract. 

I/We agree to keep our tender open for 120 days from the date of opening of Envelope No.1.